
Family Fun Day Vendor Contacts 2015 

 Vendor Contact 
Person 

Pho
ne Email 

contacted/att
ending 

Y/N 
Food / 

Activity 
New/Retu

rning 

 
Sports 
Booster
s 

      

 Footbal
l  

Chris Houle, 
President  Chris.r.houle@gmail.com Y/Y 

Chicken 
on 

Stick,water
, 

Football 
agility 
course 

R 

 
Basket
ball- 
Boys 

Julien 
Murphy   julesmur@gmail.com Y/ Hoops R 

 
Basket
ball-
girls 

Chris 
Casterella(c
oach) 

 csroberts21@yahoo.com Y/  ? 

 
Boys 
Baseba
ll 

Paul 
Godfrey  pgodfrey@hntb.com Y/ 

Speed 
Pitch/ 

smoothies 
R 

 Field 
Hockey 

Darci 
Holland-
coach 

 darci.holland@maine.edu 
cefieldhockey@gmail.com

Y/  ? 

 
Ice 
Hockey 
– B 

Jim Babcock  jhbabcock@gmail.com Y/Y 
French 
Fries 

+activity? 
R 

 Cape 
Nordic 

Lisa 
Connolly 

799-
750
4 

lconnolly@maine.rr.com Y/Y Snow-
Cones R 

 Lacros
se 

Ben 
Raymond 

712-
367
2 

braymond@capeelizabeth
schools.org Y/   

 Golf Tim 
Desmarais  coach@capegolfteam.co

m Y/   

 Soccer-
Boys 

Tim 
McQueeney  rone@maine.rr.com Y/   

 Soccer-
Girls Ann Wight  cegirlsoccer@gmail.com Y/   

 Civic 
Groups       

 Lions    N/ 
Hamburge

rs/ 
hot dogs 

R 

 Rotary Frank 
Butterworth   Y/Y Fried 

Dough R 

 

Cape 
Method
ist 
Church 

Jim 
Tammaro  jtammaro@maine.rr.com Y/ root beer 

floats R 
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Church 
of 
Nazare
ne 

Lynne Sayre 
767-
273
2 

ssayre@maine.rr.com Y/ Berry 
Shortcake R 

 
CE 
Land 
Trust 

Willa 
Antczak  willa@capelandtrust.org Y/Y 

Booth with 
activities 

and 
giveaways 

R 

 CEEF Sarah 
Tierney  info@ceef.us Y/  R 

 

Recycli
ng 
Commit
tee 

Bob Malley-
Liaison  robert.malley@capeelizab

eth.org  Y/ Info booth R 

 

Ft 
William
s 
Founda
tion 

Steve Bates  cetab@yahoo.com  Y/Y Bungee 
Bounce R 

 
Friends 
of the 
Library 

Joel Bassett  jbassett@dspbcpa.com Y/  R 

        

 School 
Groups       

 

Kuck 
Scholar
ship 
Fund 

Prudence 
Todd 

767-
448
7 

 N/ Cookie 
Walk R 

 Cape 
Robotics Evan Thayer  ethayer@capeelizabethscho

ols.org Y/ Robot 
Cookies  

 

Cape 
Music 
Booster
s 

Stacy 
Calderwood  stacycalderwood@gmail.c

om Y/   

 PCPA   aleonardi.pcpa@gmail.co
m Y/   

 MSPA Chandra 
Hall  chrisandchandra@hotmail

.com Y/   

 HSPA Mary Steidl  msteidl1@gmail.com Y/   

 Cherwo
nki Joel Bassett  jbassett@dspbcpa.com Y/ squirt gun 

corral R 

 
Sopho
more 
Class 

Joanne 
Moriarty  jmoriarty@capeelizabethsch

ools.org N/   

 Chess 
Club 

Ilene 
Schulmann  ilenedan2@aol.com N/ Moon 

Bounce R 

 Sailing 
Team Mary Smith  mbsmith@maine.rr.com N/ 

Water 
balloon 

sale 
R 

 
Misc. 
Group
s 

      



 

Cape 
Busine
ss 
Allianc
e 

Janel 
Voelker/wro
ng ct 

799-
935
5 

drvoelker@coastalwellnesschir
o.com N/ Lobster 

Toss R 

 Dog 
Show Karen Pride   Y/Y  R 

 

Cape 
Farm 
Allianc
e 

Penny 
Jordan  pennyjordan@jordansfar

m.com Y/  N 

 

Cape 
Little 
league 

 

Todd Gagne 
Andrew 
Steinberg 
(vendor) 

 president@cape-ll.com 
andrew@pizzabyfire.com Y/Y Pizza By 

Fire R 

 Arboretu
m Steve Bates  cetab@yahoo.com Y/Y 

Info table 
set up in 
or near 
gazebo 

R 

 Cape 
Courier    N/ Obstacle 

Course  

 Petting 
Zoo 

Ed and 
Candis  

ed@ponyxpresszoo.co
m 

Y/Y 

Petting 
Zoo 

9:30 - 
3:00? 

   R 

 
Party 
Paloog
a 

Rob 
Woo
dma
n 

 partypalooga@gmail.com Y/Y Balloon 
Animals R 

 
CEHS 
Volunte
er Club 

Chri
stin
e 
New
ell 

 cnewell@capeelizabethscho
ols.org Y/? 

Face 
Painting??

? 
N 

 

Commu
nity 
Service
s 

Kell
y 
Phin
ney 

 kphinney@capeelizabethscho
ols.org Y/? Children’s 

game. N 

        

 

Parad
e 
Conta
cts 

      

 
Biddefor
d Alumni 
Band 

Mike 
Binett
e 

 mbinette@maine.rr.com Y/Y Marching 
Band R 

 USCG 
Richa
rd 
Carls
on 

 richard.p.carlson@uscg.m
il Y/ Parade 

unit R 

mailto:president@cape-ll.com
mailto:president@cape-ll.com


 
Maine 
Red 
Claws 

Eva
n 
Bost
on 

 eboston@maineredclaws.
com Y/Y Crusher/M

ascot R 

 
Portlan
d Sea 
Dogs 

Lind
sey 
Oliv
er 

 loliver@seadogs.com Y/ Slugger/M
ascot R 

 
Portlan
d 
Pirates 

Sam 
Fros
t 

 sfrost@portlandpirates.co
m Y/ 

Salty 
Pete/Masc

ot 
R 

 LL 
Bean   

bootmobile@llbean.co
m 

Y/N Boot 
Mobile N 

        

        

        

        
 


